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RAMSEY COUNTY ELECTIONS
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM
Committee Name: ST. /04“/ ﬁ/ra Za&« Fen P AE

Office sought or held by candidate
or purpose of political committee:

Type of Organization: Candidate Committee /Political {Action) Committee/
Business/Corporation Fund

Type of report: Initial report - Post-general

Pre-primary . 4January report

Pre-general Final report (closes committee account;
. see M.5. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From /" /’/Q to /) ’7/’/ 2

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be
listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single
source that are equal to or greater than $100in the aggregate during the calendar year. Itemization must provide
amount, date, name, address, enzloyer or occupqpon if self-employed for all contributors.

CASH , ,
+
IN-KIND s G
- L
TOTAL RECEIVED s 9522

EXPENDITURES
include all disbursements made by the committee during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See thrTacs D

TOTAL | /. §3)2

4
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: 587 ﬂ77 ¢

| certify that this is a full and true statement %“[M /’ 5 ~/3

Slgnature Date

Printed Name /éﬁ/ E// Email /‘4//6 W/é’ﬁﬂlé‘lf Con
AddressAjj7 /?0/‘/5 , St ﬂlf// Mo §57 3




9/21/2012
8/2/2012
8/3/2012
8/1/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
8/2/2012
1/11/2012

John Choi for County Attorney
TLC Web Maintenance

MN Campaign Finance

Chrissis for MN House

Humphrey for MN Senate
Fletcher for County Commissioner
Coleman for Mayor

Dayton Volunteer Committee

100.00
431.77
100.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
100.00
500.00




