

RAMSEY COUNTY CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

Committee Name:	ST. Paul Police Federat	tion P.A.F.
Office sought or held by or purpose of political c		
Type of Organization:	Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/ Business/Corporation Fund	
_	Pre-general Janua	report (closes committee account; M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)
	CONTRIBUTIONS	
listed by type (money or in-ki source that are equal to or gr amount, date, name, address CASH \$_ IN-KIND \$_	tions received during the period of time covered by this repind) rather than contributor. Use a separate sheet to itemize reater than \$100 in the aggregate during the calendar year. s, employer or occupation if self-employed for all contributory, 322.	ze all contributions from a single Itemization must provide
Include all disbursements ma- necessary. Itemization must i	de by the committee during period of time covered by repo include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.	ort. Attach additional sheets if
Date	Purpose	Amount
	See ATTACALO	TOTAL (1 C 2 7)
		TOTAL 2,531.22
	0.1	/- 3/-/3 Date

9/21/2012	John Choi for County Attorney	100.00
8/2/2012	TLC Web Maintenance	431.77
8/3/2012	MN Campaign Finance	100.00
8/1/2012	Chrissis for MN House	500.00
8/2/2012	Humphrey for MN Senate	500.00
8/2/2012	Fletcher for County Commissioner	300.00
8/2/2012	Coleman for Mayor	100.00
1/11/2012	Dayton Volunteer Committee	500.00